
Lector Jan. 3-April 26, 2026

DATE                SATURDAY EVENING SUNDAY MORNING
January 3-4 Scott Mayberry Bruce Swanson

January 10-11 No Mass Mark Swanson

January 17-18 Robin Connolly Kevin Britten

January 24-25 No Mass Joan Smith

January 31-February 1 Mike Connolly Molly Ferree

February 7-8 Kevin Naser Brian Mensen

February 14-15 No Mass Mike Portz

February 21-22 Kevin Naser Molly Ferree

February 28-March 1 No Mass Jim Kearney

March 7-8 Pete Crawford Bruce Swanson

March 14-15 No Mass Scott Mayberry

March 21-22 Pete Crawford Kevin Britten

March 28-29 No Mass Mark Swanson

April 4-5 Robin Connolly Joan Smith

April 11-12 No Mass Richard Sampers

April 18-19 Mike Connolly Mike Portz

April 25-26 No Mass Brian Mensen



Lector Jan. 3-April 26, 2026

Thank you for your ministry as a Lector.  All Ministers Schedules may be
found on our web site at: www.stmarysredoak.com. If you are unable to be here on the day     
you are assigned, please find your own substitute from the list on the backside of this sheet.

Lector List:

Saturday
Mike Connolly fdny4usa@yahoo.com 370-9022
Robin Connolly robinaconnolly@hotmail.com 370-9020
Pete Crawford pcrawford@mecresults.com 623-9076 or 621-2579 
Jim Kearney calling_fox@hotmail.com 824-7847
Scott Mayberry smayberry7750@yahoo.com 370-3247
Kevin Naser kenaser@gmail.com 828-1797
  

Sunday
Kevin Britten kevin@agrismartis.com 623-4446
Molly Ferree mferree13@gmail.com 303-570-3479
Jim Kearney calling_fox@hotmail.com 824-7847
Brian Mensen mensenbandl@yahoo.com 623-4372
Kevin Naser kenaser@gmail.com 828-1797
Mike Portz mjportz@myfmtc.com 623-9169
Richard Sampers sampersc11@gmail.com 623-2369
Connie Sampers sampersc11@gmail.com 623-2369 or 621-4168
Joan Smith arnpsmith@gmail.com 621-2626
Bruce Swanson info@swanlawredoak.com 623-2554
Mark Swanson info@swanlawredoak.com 623-9328
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